
Gegenstand Stk. Pos. Material

 

Massstab

300
0.5

300
1000
0.8 1.2Toleranz

Nennmass 2000
10001

6
0.1

6
bis

über
30
0.2

30
100
0.3

100

Gez.

Stand

Überlappstossschweissen
Abschlussstück Autogenschweissen
mit Beurteilung

Übungsteil Stumpfstossschweissen

Übungsteil Eckstossschweissen
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